
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  October 29, 2012 – Friday, November 9, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, October 29, 2012 
 NARA Monthly Development Meeting 
       
Tuesday, October 30, 2012 

NARA Executive Leadership Team meeting 
    
Wednesday, October 31, 2012 

NARA Management Team meeting 
 
Thursday, November 1, 2012 

   
Friday, November 2, 2012 

      
Monday, November 5, 2012 
     
Tuesday, November 6, 2012 
 ACERA meeting 
 State Department Awards Ceremony 
 
Wednesday, November 7, 2012 
 ACERA meeting 
 Meeting with Stuart McLauren, Vice President of Mount Vernon 
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Thursday, November 8, 2012 
NARA Management Team meeting 
7th Annual McGowan Forum on Communication   

            
Friday, November 9, 2012 
     
 
  
  


